FRHA SE Region
SE Affiliate Regional Championship Show

Jacksonville Equine Center

Judges: Greg Darnell & Andrea Simmons...

1 Class(es):Nov Hrs NP

Order Exh # Horse

Pattern: 8

Rider Name

9/6/2023 5:09:53 PM

Exhibitors: 24
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351
657
342
632
626
663
344
861
337
393
369
664
355
631
384
627
651
655
647

Juicepower

Rubie Red Rooster
Pure Platinum VIP
Flinns Dun Twistin
Foxy Red Mobster
Little Chicy

Sixty Six Genes

CS Just Viintage
Cheerwine N Sunshine
Lotsa Electric Shine
Chexarita

Sparklin Chex

Stop Like Voodoo
Dun Gunnawhizya
Dunit For A Dream
Mercedes Shines
Frankie D
Gunnabetya

Hang Tuff Peppy

Lil Joe Pop

Fancy Some Gold
Little Tommy Magnum
MJG Hollywood Jersey
Nice Guy

Stephanie A Soares-Ro

Lisa Elliott

Wayne Mizelle
Catherine C. Crandon
Michelle C Stagg
Myra Rowell

Kyndall Peeples
Alicia Rapp

Amy B Cash
Kenneth Austeel
Jessicah Keller
Robin L Lyon
Madison H Rafacz
Anna Leigh Flint
Lindsay Dakin
Deborah Ann Ackley
Sarah Lynn Locker
Karen E Shedlauskas
Rebecca A Adams
Angelo C Berrettini
Corina Austeel
Lucinda M Human
Alicia Rapp

Lisa Pirtle
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FRHA SE Region
SE Affiliate Regional Championship Show

Jacksonville Equine Center

Judges: Greg Darnell & Andrea Simmons...

2 Class(es):Nov Hrs Open

Order Exh # Horse

Pattern: 4

Rider Name

9/6/2023 5:21:57 PM

Exhibitors: 15
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636
383
661
648
355
353
666
621
370
638
675
676
667
630
645

Dual Reality

TR Dun Magic
Guns N Jewels

Lil Joe Cro
Gunnabetya

O How You Sparkle
SHR Malibu Trash
Spy Games

Good Vibes Only
Smooth Shine Line
Styling On Duty

Lil Who Whiz Cash
Spooks Mizzen Step
Er Mobster
Limitlesss

Jorge L. Puente
Mark J Rafacz

Edith E Elder

Christi Baldree
Karen E Shedlauskas
Shannon Rafacz
Jamie Bissell
Cristiano B. Coelho
Jimbo Albritton
Coral Johnston
Robert Jennings
Jorge L. Puente
Corey Powell Rogers
Christi Baldree
Shannon Rafacz

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1
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3 Class(es):Green Reiner 1 & Green Reiner 2

FRHA SE Region
SE Affiliate Regional Championship Show

Jacksonville Equine Center
Judges: Greg Darnell & Andrea Simmons...

Order Exh # Horse

Rider Name

Pattern: 12

9/6/2023 5:19:34 PM

Exhibitors: 30
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624
656
632
636
396
386
392
388
357
638
658
347
669
662
336
395
625
370
348
350
354
623
637
369
367
382
679
389
381
619

SH Brown Eyed Girl
Spooks Gotta Glo
Cheerwine N Sunshine
Dual Reality

Spooks Special Nite
Smokin Hot Dream
Light M Up

Time To Juice Up
Neverthoughtiwould
Smooth Shine Line
Kingdom Kid

SB Play In The Shade
Magnums Chic Magnet
Ruby Red Pine
Sugar N Spook

Guns R Cocked
Boom Shine Boom
Good Vibes Only
Wimpy Whiz Kid
Struck By Spook
Shine Chuck Shine
Mr Whizicol

A Dream Come True
Mercedes Shines
Double N Down
Spooks Smokin
Annies Miss Skeet
Spooks Matrix
Dunitwithashineyface
Amped Up Whiz

Tammy B Freilich

G1

Frank Christopher Evan ¢

Amy B Cash

Kristen Suggs-Bohrer
Rob Copeland

Deanne Croshy

Kara Crotty

Mark Miller

Veronica Tyler Stewart
Charles L Greenberg

Betsy Charmaine Gagne ¢

Kristen L Ogles
Isabella Hall

Jack Dollar

Elise Dismuke

Keane Katherine West
Mitch Freilich

Minette Jean Berryman
Jennifer Pearce
Amanda Kendrick

Jill Suzanne Matye
Tammy B Freilich
Mary Green

Deborah Ann Ackley
Linda Sellars

Sarah McMahon

Lilla C Woodham
Mark Miller

Page A Giacin

Patty Henry

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1
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G2

G2

G2

G2

G2
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G2
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4 Class(es):Open & Int Open & Ltd Open & Rookie Prof

FRHA SE Region

SE Affiliate Regional Championship Show
Jacksonville Equine Center
Judges: Greg Darnell & Andrea Simmons...

Pattern: 15

9/6/2023 5:31:47 PM

Exhibitors: 23

Order Exh # Horse Rider Name
1 359 High Road Live Load Stephen Graycheck L0 Repo
2 629 Dunnit Hydrive Delaney Christine Bran Rppo
3 380 All You Need Is Luv Abigail Grace Ehringer Lo
4 639 Thats A Fact Jac Jamie Bissell o 10
5 676 Lil Who Whiz Cash Jorge L. Puente 0
6 630 Er Mobster Christi Baldree L0 Repo
7 673 Just Peachy Caylee B Howerton Lo
8 582 Xtra Prettycocktail Coral Johnston L0 Repo
9 390 Wranglers Lil Wimpy David Erwin Sowers Rppo
10 646 Into The Nite Nikki Tyndall Lo
11 365 Two Steppin Maggie Shelby L Steed Rppo
12 374 Smart Moonstone Rachel Stawski Dlugoki Rppo
13 671 Icemans Chic Bart Corrington Lo
14 375 Finalee A Lil Cash Jimbo Albritton o
15 649 Stackin Cash Jesse John Chase o
16 376 Mighty Joe Gun Dana Clark o
17 379 Be Aech Beau Abigail Grace Ehringer Lo
18 678 Jersey Ann Joshua Daniel Hill Rppo
19 361 Gunna Beatum Stephen Graycheck 0 L0 Repo
20 650 One Ruf Kid Cristiano B. Coelho o 1o 10
21 648 Lil Joe Cro Christi Baldree Rppo
22 391 Whizkey Or What Coral Johnston Lo Repo
23 636 Dual Reality Jorge L. Puente 0
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